Edison State College
Asset Listing by Org

As of 5/13/2011

Custodian: Edith Pendleton

1233 Learning Resources
Campus  Building Name Room # PTAG
12324
LEE
(5) Learning Resources 102
13069
13071
(5) Learning Resources 104
13070
(5) Learning Resources 105
13130
(5) Learning Resources 119
0051757
(5) Learning Resources 201
12771
12781
12863
12900
(5) Learning Resources 202
12867
12868
12869

12872

Description

RE: P0028069

Museum benches, Bldg.J-Rush Library
Museum benches, Bldg.J-Rush Library

Museum benches, Bldg.J-Rush Library

Carrels,Bldg.J,Rush Exhibit Rm.108

ARTIFACTS FROM SOUTH SEA

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

Last Inventory Date

05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/22/2010

05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011



Campus Building Name

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

Room #

PTAG

203

204

205

12897
12899
12902
12905
12906
12907

12770
12775
12831
12832
12833
12834
12864
12873
12898
12901
13168

12372
12373
12772
12774
12795
12796
12797
12798
13131

11996
12530
12692

Description

XACLTMIRTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
F6036DC363M Worden: Folio DF Carrel RAC 60Dx36WxHT
F6036DC363M Worden: Folio DF Carrel RAC 60Dx36WxHT
F6036DC363M Worden: Folio DF Carrel RAC 60Dx36WxHT

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
Shelving for Rush Library per quote numbers

Item 3 Part 31-3672LFAMC Arrowood Desk

Iltem 49 Part 26-4218-4 Lateral File

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Carrels,Bldg.J,Rush Exhibit Rm.108

1080U-5-D ITC Systems Cash Card Manager
ITC Systems Print Manager Reader
DDD/STATION 1 Worden: Interlochen Series(9)

Last Inventory Date

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/22/2010
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011



Campus  Building Name Room # PTAG Description Last Inventory Date

12693 DDD/STATION 1 Worden: Interlochen Series(9) 05/13/2011
12694 DDD/STATION 1 Worden: Interlochen Series(7) 05/13/2011
12695 DDD/STATION 2 Worden: Interlochen Series(11) 05/22/2010
12696 DDD/STATION 2 Worden: Interlochen (11) 05/22/2010
12697 DDD/STATION 4 Worden: Interlochen Series 05/13/2011
12698 DDD/STATION 3 Worden: Interlochen Series(6) 05/13/2011
13371 DDD/Station Worden(6) Person Computer Stations 05/13/2011
13372 DDD/Station Worden(6) Person Computer Stations 05/13/2011
13373 DDD/Station Worden(6) Person Computer Stations 05/13/2011
13374 DDD/Station Worden(8) Person Computer Stations 05/13/2011
(5) Learning Resources 206
12085 ID350 Smart 15 in sympodium 05/13/2011
(5) Learning Resources 207
12791 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12792 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12793 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12799 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12800 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12802 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12806 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12837 352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame, 05/13/2011
12870 XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple 05/13/2011
12871 XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple 05/13/2011
12918 F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT, 05/22/2010
12919 F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT, 05/13/2011
12920 F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT, 05/22/2010
(5) Learning Resources 209
11787 Book Check 04/08/2011
13113 Display Case per Proposal f10634.sp4 - Bldg J 05/13/2011
(5) Learning Resources 210
12773 F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT, 05/22/2010
12928 RL4 Mfd by Peter Pepper, 4 High Glass Display Case 05/13/2011



Campus Building Name

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

Room #

PTAG

211

212

219

220

221

12929
12930
6425

12860
12861
12862
12865
12866
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894

12794
12801
12803
12804
12805
12835
12836
12838
13077

11266

11785

11717

Description

RL4 Mfd by Peter Pepper, 4 High Glass Display Case
RL4 Mfd by Peter Pepper, 4 High Glass Display
SCULPTURE"NIGHTWINDOWII"J.ARMSTRONG - GIFT

XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:

XACLTMILTCOM Worden
XACLTMILTCOM Worden

XACLTMIRTCOM Worden
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
352125LCOM Worden: Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,

3M Detection System

HP Color LaserJet Printer

Dell Latitude Laptop

Dell Latitude D620

Last Inventory Date

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

04/08/2011

04/22/2009

04/22/2009



Campus Building Name

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

Room #

PTAG

225

226

20UT

301

11718

12810
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12828
12830

12808
12812
12813
12814
12815
12818
12819
12826
12827
12829

11222

12776
12785
12786
12787
12846
12847
12848

Description

Dell Latitude D620

352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:

352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:
352125LCOM Worden:

Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,

Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,
Regis Lounge Chair Oak Frame,

GB100L-33 Indoor Book Return w/Cart

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

Last Inventory Date

04/22/2009

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/22/2010
05/22/2010



Campus

Building Name

Room #

PTAG

12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
12888
12895
12896
12911
12912
12913
12914
12915
12916

Description

XACLTMILTCOM Worden

XACLTMILTCOM Worden

XACLTMIRTCOM Worden

XACLTMIRTCOM Worden

XACLTMIRTCOM Worden

XACLTMIRTCOM Worden

: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:
XACLTMILTCOM Worden:

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:
XACLTMIRTCOM Worden:

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

Last Inventory Date

05/22/2010
05/22/2010
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/22/2010
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011



Campus

Building Name

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

(5) Learning Resources

Room # PTAG

12917
303

12845

12904

12908
303A

12777
304

12778
305

12921

9955
306

12922
307

12779
310

12903
312

12783
313

12782
315

12780

13132
316

8781

8789

Description
F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

XACLTMILTCOM Worden: AM CL Cubed Chair w/Maple
F6036DC363M Worden: Folio DF Carrel RAC 60Dx36WxHT
F6036DC363M Worden: Folio DF Carrel RAC 60Dx36WxHT

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

F48903M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx90WxHT,
C420 Proxima 3200lumen XGA Projector

F48903M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx90WxHT,

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

F6036DC363M Worden: Folio DF Carrel RAC 60Dx36WxHT

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
Carrels,Bldg.J,Rush Exhibit Rm.108

Optiplex GX260S Computers per quote 109113287
Optiplex GX260S Computers per quote 109113287

Last Inventory Date

05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/22/2010

05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/13/2011

05/22/2010
05/13/2011

04/08/2011
04/08/2011



Campus Building Name

(5) Learning Resources

(7) Hendry Hall

(7) Hendry Hall

(28) Professional Development Ctr

Room # PTAG
324
13297
13298
13299
326
12086
12784
12788
12789
12790
126
0006862
126A
8779
106
9255

Description

Overhead Storage 18x72x42
Overhead Storage 18x72x42
Desk Single Ped Desk 36x72x30

ID350 Smart 15 in sympodium

F48723M Worden: Folio, Rectangular T 48Dx72WxHT,
DIA13910070M Worden: Round Table 48"xHGT, MPL
DIA13910070M Worden: Round Table 48"xHGT, MPL
DIA13910070M Worden: Round Table 48"xHGT, MPL

3M BOOKCHECK SECURITY

Optiplex GX260S Computers per quote 109113287

Dell Workgroup Laser Printer W5300n

Last Inventory Date

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011
05/13/2011

04/11/2011

03/24/2011

06/25/2010



